
Company Name

Address, City, State, Zip

Contact Name

Email

Ad Size Descript ion Quantity Price Amount

Comments/Notes:

3.5"x2"
3.5"x4.75"

7"x4.5"
6.5"x9.75"
6.5"x9.75"
6.5"x9.75"

"Business Buddy" Ad

1/4 Page Ad
1/2 Page Ad
Ful l  Page Ad
Ful l  Page Ad -  Inside Cover
Ful l Page Ad - Back Outside Cover

Total  :

$25

$50
$75

$100
$200
$250

Artwork to be supplied in PDF or JPG format, 
or let us design your ad for free.

3760 Ondessonk Road Ozark, IL 62972 
Phone: 618-695-2489 Fax: 618-695-3593

Contact Tony Vrooman at 618-580-0441 or 
tony.vrooman@ondessonk.com with questions!

Phone




