2023 CAMP ONDESSONK GALA THE RORRING 20 S

SATURDAY, MARCH 4, 2023

Company Name	Contact Name	
Address, City, State, Zip		
Email	Phone	

Ad Size	Description	Quantity	Price	Amount
3.5"x2"	"Business Buddy" Ad		\$25	
3.5"x4.75"	1/4 Page Ad		\$50	
7"x4.5"	1/2 Page Ad		\$75	
6.5"x9.75"	Full Page Ad		\$100	
6.5"x9.75"	Full Page Ad - Inside Cover		\$200	
6.5"x9.75"	Full Page Ad - Back Outside Cover		\$250	

Total:

1/2 PAGE

Business Buddy Comments/Notes:

Artwork to be supplied in PDF or JPG format, or let us design your ad for free.

3760 Ondessonk Road Ozark, IL 62972 Phone: 618-695-2489 Fax: 618-695-3593

Contact Tony Vrooman at 618-580-0441 or tony.vrooman@ondessonk.com with questions!

